

Sessions Case No. 108 of 2021.(CIS NO-111/2021)
CNR Number :WBDD01-001038- 2021(JO Code : WB00602)

Present : Smt. S. Kharga

02/06-12-2022 The case is fixed for evidence of CSW 01.

P.O. is attending induction level training programme.

All the 07 accused persons are on CB and present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present .No witness *is present today*.

Fix **18-03-2022** for evidence of CSW- 1

Issue summons upon above witness. Prosecution to take steps.

Accused as before.

D/ C by me

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.