

Sessions Case No. 108 of 2021.(CIS NO-111/2021)

CNR Number :WBDD01-001038- 2021(JO Code : WB00902)

Present : A. K. Mahapatra

06/15-05-2023 Regular P.O. is on leave

The case is fixed for evidence .

All the 07 accused persons are on CB,Accd. Namely Utpal Debnath is present by filing hazira and rest are absent by filing petition U/S 317 Cr.Pc.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present .

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **07-01-2023** for evidence of CSW- 8,9,11

Issue summons upon above witness. Prosecution to take steps.

Accused as before.

D/ C by me

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.

ASJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur.